CITY OF

GRAND

BID OPENING DATE:

FOR:

DEPARTMENT:

ESTIMATE:

FUND/ACCOUNT:

PUBLICATION DATE:

Purchasing Division of Legal Department
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

March 25, 2021 at 2:00 p.m.

Rogers Pumping Station Pump #3 VFD

Utilities
$45,000.00

525

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 3

Bidder:

Bid Security:
Exceptions:

Materials:
Labor:
Sales Tax:

Total Base Bid:

Bidder:

Bid Security:
Exceptions:

Materials:
Labor:
Sales Tax:

Total Base Bid:

cc: Tim Luchsinger, Utilities Director
Jerry Janulewicz, City Administrator
Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent

Bovd’s Electrical Service, Inc.

March 11, 2021

SUMMARY

Clearwater, NE

Inland Insurance Co.

Noted

$27,198.00
$ 876.00
$ 2,039.85
$30,113.85

Border States Industries, Inc.

Grand Island, NE
Travelers Casualty & Surety Co.

Noted

$29,402.04
-0-

$ 2,205.15

$31,607.19

Logic, Inc.
Olathe, KS

Check
Noted

$25,472.59
$ 1,600.00
$ 1.835.85
$28,908.44

'-"‘z_‘ I SILLAND Stacy Nonhof, Purchasing Agent
Working Together for a
Better Tomorrow, Today
BID OPENING

Pat Gericke, Admin. Asst. Utilities
Patrick Brown, Finance Director
Ryan Kruse, Production Engineer

P2264



